
 

 

Certified Laboratories of New York 
65 Marcus Drive 

Melville, NY  11747 
Toll Free: 800.CERT.LAB 

Phone: 516.576.1400 
Fax: 631.396.0983 

DIRECTORY OF 
CONTACTS 

Steven Mitchell CEO 
Smitchell@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4202 

AJ McCardell President 
amccardell@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4206 

Hesham A. Elgaali Laboratory Director 
Helgaali@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4143 

Dean Leaman Business Development Manager 
Dleaman@certified-laboratories.com 

516-317-2775 

For Quality Inquiries Mary Lee Corporate Director of Quality 
Mlee@certified-laboratories.com 

516-576-1400 
For Client Service 

Inquiries 
Kadie Santiago Client Services Specialist 

Ksantiago@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4170 

For Chemistry 
Inquiries 

Elizabeth Cusack Director of Chemistry 
Ecusack@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4146 

Valentina Stojanovska Chemistry Supervisor 
Vstojanovska@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4161 

For Instrumentation 
Inquiries 

Madeline Lazzara Instrumentation Supervisor 
Mlazzara@certified-laboratories.com 

516-576-1400 

Wilson Zapata Instrumentation Supervisor 
Wzapata@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4145 

For Microbiology 
Inquiries 

Hesham Elgaali Laboratory Director 
Helgaali@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4143 

For Billing Inquiries Jackie Brody Accounts Receivable Manager 
Jbrody@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4207 

For Import & Traffic 
Inquiries 

Kenneth Cusack Import Sr. Manager 
Kcusack@certified-laboratories.com 

516-597-4142 

Lamyaa Ziani 
Import/Traffic Assistant 

Manager 

Lziani@Certified-Laboratories.com 

516-597-4217 

Joseph Tuozzo Traffic Specialist 
jtuozzo@certified-laboratories.com       
516-597-4231 

For Food Forensics & 
Filth Inquiries 

Samuel Liu Food Forensic Supervisor 
SLiu@Certified-Laboratories.com 

516-597-4186 

For Administrative 
Inquiries (Lab Reports 

& CertLabLink) 
Lauren DiBartolomeo Administrative Manager 

Ldibartolomeo@certified‐laboratories.com 

516‐597‐4214 

Client Services Team 

Celandia Acosta Client Services Specialist ‐ Lead 
cacosta@Certified‐Laboratories.com 

516‐597‐4230 

Pamela Galarza Client Services Specialist 
pgalarza@certified‐laboratories.com 

516‐597‐4227 

Diana Escobar Client Services Specialist 
descobar@certified‐laboratories.com 

516‐597-4176 
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